
NSEA Northern Festival at Alnwickford Equestrian on 14th & 15th September 2024

Please Print Your Own Numbers
Keep An Eye On How Classes Are Running
Please Keep Car Park & Warm Up Arena Clean & Tidy
No More than 8 In The Warm Up At A Time
If you have free riders - please ask them to volunteer as Arena Party
Photos will be available to be printed on site
Catering Available
Thank you to all sponsors

Sat 14th Sept Jumping With Style

Class 1 60/65 JwS Course Walk 9am
9.30am

1 Abby Silver Renee St Peter's Primary School
2 Caspian Prince Drumlanrig St Cuthberts Primary School
3 Mickey Longridge Towers School
4 Hocus Pocus St George's School for Girls
5 Ashwood Kaka St Peter's Primary School
6 Meering calico Corbridge Middle School

9.50am Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
Class 2 70/75 JwS
10.20am

7 Drydun Rocket Boy Ampleforth College
8 Whitney Aysgarth School
5 Ashwood Kaka St Peter's Primary School
9 Singing Sandy St George's School for Girls

10 Yukon Gold Corbridge Middle School
6 Meering calico Corbridge Middle School
2 Caspian Prince Drumlanrig St Cuthberts Primary School

11 Clonkeen Princess Duchess's Community High School
12 Hawkmoon Lady Luck Duchess's Community High School
13 Titanic Eyemouth High School
14 Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School
15 Moelwynn Alfie Aysgarth School

1 Abby Silver Renee St Peter's Primary School
16 Crossdrum Ozzie St George's School for Girls
17 Glynarlyn Bazel Corbridge Middle School

3 Mickey Longridge Towers School Longridge 
18 Another Adventure Longridge Towers School Longridge 
19 Mountain Bobby Longridge Towers School Longridge 
20 Charlie Brown Longridge Towers School Longridge 
21 Callista Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70 JWS
22 Opel Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70 JWS



23 Hebe Gebe Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70 JWS

11.25am Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
Class 3 80/85 JwS
11.55am

9 Singing Sandy St George's School for Girls
14 Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School
24 Bing Queen Margarets

7 Drydun Rocket Boy Ampleforth College
25 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
13 Titanic Eyemouth High School
26 Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar School
27 Reuben Kelso High School
16 Crossdrum Ozzie St George's School for Girls
23 Hebe Gebe Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 80 JWS
21 Callista Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 80 JWS
22 Opel Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 80 JWS
11 Clonkeen Princess Duchess's Community High School Duchess gold
12 Hawkmoon Lady Luck Duchess's Community High School Duchess gold
28 Ardagh Bobby Duchess's Community High School Duchess gold
29 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge
18 Another Adventure Longridge Towers School Longridge 
30 Antrim Master Ted Longridge Towers School Longridge
20 Charlie Brown Longridge Towers School Longridge

12.55pm Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
class 4 90/95 JwS
1.25pm

35 Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School
25 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
36 Evie Earlston High School
26 Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar School
26 Reuben Kelso High School
30 Antrim Master Ted Longridge Towers School
29 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School
37 Milchem shes a keeper (Gucci)Queen Margarets
31 Bubba Ganoush Ampleforth College
32 Ickle Wickle Borders College
33 Ballyengland Joy Duchess's Community High School Duchess High Red
34 Oakport Targaren Duchess's Community High School Duchess High Red
28 Ardagh Bobby Duchess's Community High School Duchess High Red

2pm Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
class 5 1/105 JwS
2.30pm

32 Ickle Wickle Borders College
36 Evie Earlston High School



38 DHI Candyman Strathallan School
33 Ballyengland Joy Duchess's Community High School Duchess Yellow
34 Oakport Targaren Duchess's Community High School Duchess Yellow
35 Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School Duchess Yellow

3pm Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
class 6 1m10 Horses
3.30pm

32 Ickle Wickle Borders College
38 DHI Candyman Strathallan School

Sunday 15th September - Showjumping
Class 7 60/65 SJ 8.30am course walk
9am

39 Joey Gypsy Boy Aysgarth School
2 Caspian Prince Drumlanrig St Cuthberts Primary School
1 Abby Silver Renee St Peter's Primary School
3 Mickey Longridge Towers School

40 Jula Penny Peace Longridge Towers School
41 Roxy Pocklington School
43 Fleur Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire
44 Star Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire
45 Patch Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire

6 Meering calico Corbridge Middle School
52 Carricknagat Dun Belhaven Hill
46 Ruby St Mary's School, Melrose
47 Magic Eclipse St Mary's School, Melrose
48 Thistle St Mary's School, Melrose
49 Liddesdale Amber Puzzle St Mary's School, Melrose
50 Orielton Sequence St Mary's School, Melrose
51 Coolnakilly Trigger St Mary's School, Melrose

5 Ashwood Kaka St Peter's Primary School
9.50am Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
Class 8 70/75 SJ
10.20am

6 Meering calico Corbridge Middle School
10 Yukon Gold Corbridge Middle School

5 Ashwood Kaka St Peter's Primary School
8 Whitney Aysgarth School

11 Clonkeen Princess Duchess's Community High School
29 Tullacommon Annie Longridge Towers School
53 Dunlewey Caraway Mowden Hall School
54 Nutmeg Mowden Hall School
52 Carricknagat Dun Belhaven Hill
42 Roxy Pocklington School
67 Gweunydd Ceio Pocklington School
39 Joey Gypsy Boy Aysgarth School

1 Abby Silver Renee St Peter's Primary School
55 Harristown Princess - AuroraUllswater Community College



17 Glynarlyn Bazel Corbridge Middle School
6 Meering calico Corbridge Middle School
2 Caspian Prince Drumlanrig St Cuthberts Primary School

15 Moelwynn Alfie Aysgarth School
61 Harvey Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
56 Grangeford Jack Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
57 Shanbally Deja Vu Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
43 Fleur Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70 Snaffle 
44 Star Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70 Snaffle 
45 Patch Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70 Snaffle 
58 Stockham Secret Spy St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
47 Magic Eclipse St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s yellow
50 Orielton Sequence St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
51 Coolnakilly Trigger St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow

3 Mickey Longridge Towers School Longridge
18 Another Adventure Longridge Towers School Longridge
40 Jula Penny Peace Longridge Towers School Longridge
49 Liddesdale Amber Puzzle St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green 
59 Mockbeggar Rich Tea St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
48 Thistle St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
46 Ruby St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
60 Hillfields Pipistrello Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70SJ Pelham 
23 Hebe Gebe Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70SJ Pelham 
21 Callista Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70SJ Pelham 
22 Opel Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS 70SJ Pelham 

11.50am Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
Class 9 80/85 SJ
12.20pm

7 Drydun Rocket Boy Ampleforth College
35 Midnight Alnwicky Duchess's Community High School
25 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
63 Venice 16 Dunbar Grammar School
13 Titanic Eyemouth High School
26 Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar School
64 Tullacommon Annie Longridge Towers School
65 Ballykeelaune Comet Loretto
67 Gweunydd Ceio Pocklington School
24 Bing Queen Margarets
58 Stockham Secret Spy St Mary's School, Melrose
69 Coolnakilly Trigger St Mary's School, Melrose
55 Harristown Princess - AuroraUllswater Community College
11 Clonkeen Princess Duchess's Community High School Duchess gold
12 Hawkmoon Lady Luck Duchess's Community High School Duchess gold
28 Ardagh Bobby Duchess's Community High School Duchess gold
61 Harvey Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
56 Grangeford Jack Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
57 Shanbally Deja Vu Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
62 Springhill Premier Ampleforth College Ampleforth College



21 Callista Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS SJ 80 
60 Hillfields Pipistrello Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS SJ 80 
22 Opel Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS SJ 80 
23 Hebe Gebe Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire QMS SJ 80 
59 Mockbeggar Rich Tea St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose
68 Woodend Disney St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose
46 Ruby St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose
47 Magic Eclipse St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose
14 Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School Longridge
18 Another Adventure Longridge Towers School Longridge
30 Antrim Master Ted Longridge Towers School Longridge
29 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge 
53 Dunlewey Caraway Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall
54 Nutmeg Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall
66 Ballinamurra Captain Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall

1.30pm Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
Class 10 90/95 SJ
2pm

65 Ballykeelaune Comet Loretto
28 Ardagh Bobby Duchess's Community High School
24 Bing Queen Margarets
66 Ballinamurra Captain Mowden Hall School
72 Sparky Queen Margarets
68 Woodend Disney St Mary's School, Melrose
73 Posh VI Strathallan School
74 Lahorna Lassie Whitby School
71 O\'Khadaffi Ampleforth College
62 Springhill Premier Ampleforth College
32 Ickle Wickle Borders College
35 Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School
25 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
63 Venice 16 Dunbar Grammar School
36 Evie Earlston High School
13 Titanic Eyemouth High School
26 Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar School
37 Milchem shes a keeper (Gucci)Queen Margarets
70 Midnight Alnwicky Duchess's Community High School Duchess Red
11 Clonkeen Princess Duchess's Community High School Duchess Red
12 Hawkmoon Lady Luck Duchess's Community High School Duchess Red
34 Oakport Targaren Duchess's Community High School Duchess Red
29 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge 
30 Antrim Master Ted Longridge Towers School Longridge
14 Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School Longridge 

2.55pm Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
Class 11
3.25pm 1/105 SJ



75 Cloonturk Rolling High Durham Johnston Comprehensive School
36 Evie Earlston High School
25 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
37 Milchem shes a keeper (Gucci)Queen Margarets
76 Posh VI Strathallan School
38 DHI Candyman Strathallan School
74 Lahorna Lassie Whitby School
71 O\'Khadaffi Ampleforth College
32 Ickle Wickle Borders College
63 Venice 16 Dunbar Grammar School
33 Ballyengland Joy Duchess's Community High School Duchess Yellow
35 Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School Duchess Yellow
34 Oakport Targaren Duchess's Community High School Duchess Yellow

3.55pm Unmounted Prizegiving, Course Change & Course Walk
Class 12
4.25pm 110 sj

32 Ickle Wickle Borders College
33 Ballyengland Joy Duchess's Community High School
75 Cloonturk Rolling High Durham Johnston Comprehensive School
38 DHI Candyman Strathallan School
74 Lahorna Lassie Whitby School


